800-472-6703
TOPLOAD BALANCE
®
HEADQUARTERS
230 West Coleman Street
Rice Lake, Wisconsin 54868 - USA
Tel: (715) 234 9171  |  Fax: (715) 234 6967
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Weighing Chamber
EQ-300 300 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.02 g Ø 4.7 in (120 mm) 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
EQ-600 600 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.04 g Ø 4.7 in (120 mm) 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
EQ-1500 1,500 g 0.05 g 0.05 g 0.1 g 4.8 in × 5.6 in
(122 mm × 142 mm) N/A
EQ-3000 3,000 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.2 g 4.8 in × 5.6 in
(122 mm × 142 mm) N/A
EQ-6000 6,000 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.4 g 4.8 in × 5.6 in
(122 mm × 142 mm) N/A
Specifications subject to change without notice. © 2022 Rice Lake Weighing Systems  PN 130337  en-US  10/22  REV-B
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
TOPLOAD BALANCE